
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Not classified

DNS

No.

20

22

38

11

26

75

21

16

88

29

62

30

14

76

84

56

54

27

08

25

44

28

72

47

7

Name

Cooper McNEIL

John POTTER

Fernando PENA

Jim NORMAN

Henrique CISNEROS

Carlos GOMEZ

Michael SCHEIN

Chris CUMMING

Marco CIRONE

Eduardo CISNEROS

Madison SNOW

Angel BENITEZ

Randy OSWALD

Alex WELCH

Perry BORTOLOTTI

Melanie SNOW

Mitch LANDRY

Ludovico MANFREDI

Martin  HARVEY

Andres CISNEROS

Brent HOLDEN

Raymond ARTHUR

William PELUCHIWSKI

John BAKER

Tim ROSENGRANT

Class

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3G

GT3G

GT3G

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3P

GT3G

GT3G

GT3P

GT3G

GT3P

GT3P

GT3G

GT3P

GT3P

Hometown

Hinsdale, IL

Salt Lake City, UT

Minneapolis, MN

Tampa, FL

Miami, FL

Bogata

Glen Cove, NY

Vancouver, BC

Toronto, ON

Miami, FL

Pleasant Grove, UT

Valentia

Pickering, ON

Englewood, CO

Ottawa, ON

Pleasant Grove, UT

Lake Charles, LA

Key Biscyne, FL

Berthierville, QC

Miami, FL

Newport Beach, CA

Wyane, NJ

Chicago, IL

New York, NY

Cresco, PA

Nat

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

COL

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

VEN

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

Total Tm

22:35.210

22:54.203

22:57.505

23:20.496

23:14.143

23:22.426

23:29.238

23:31.396

23:39.875

23:42.248

23:44.320

23:45.451

23:54.231

24:02.271

24:06.139

24:08.062

24:08.459

24:09.737

24:13.557

24:16.341

24:16.628

24:46.111

22:49.414

23:12.349

Diff

18.993

22.295

45.286

38.933

47.216

54.028

56.186

1:04.665

1:07.038

1:09.110

1:10.241

1:19.021

1:27.061

1:30.929

1:32.852

1:33.249

1:34.527

1:38.347

1:41.131

1:41.418

2:10.901

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNS

Gap

18.993

3.302

6.353

16.638

1.930

6.812

2.158

8.479

2.373

2.072

1.131

8.780

8.040

3.868

1.923

0.397

1.278

3.820

2.784

0.287

29.483

1 Lap

22.935

Best Tm

2:00.028

2:01.524

2:00.081

2:01.605

1:59.321

2:03.744

2:01.117

2:01.659

2:04.471

2:05.885

2:05.837

2:05.447

2:05.032

2:04.368

2:05.687

2:05.039

2:07.820

2:07.430

2:07.914

2:07.603

2:04.508

2:08.695

2:10.549

2:06.819

In Lap

6

5

10

4

6

6

10

10

6

3

9

9

10

9

4

8

11

8

8

11

10

10

8

4

0

Best Speed

130.799

129.189

130.742

129.103

131.574

126.872

129.623

129.046

126.131

124.714

124.761

125.149

125.565

126.235

124.910

125.558

122.826

123.202

122.736

123.035

126.093

121.991

120.258

123.795

-

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director : Cindy Armstrong
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Margin of Victory

18.993

Avg. Speed

127.431

Best Lap Tm

1:59.321

Best Speed

131.574

Best Lap by

26 - Henrique CISNEROS

Grand Prix du Canada 2011

IMSA GT3 Porsche Cup

Race / Round 5 (30 Min)

Race started at 9:23:45

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/12/2011 09:15 AM


